www.motionconcepts.com PAGE 1 of 9Prices subject to change without notice. TRD0565 Rev G
Client Height:
Client Weight (lbs):
A. Seat to Shoulder:
B. Trunk Depth:
C. Chest Width:
D. Knee to Back:
E. Seat to Top of Head:

FBT18 FBT19 FBT20 FBT21 FBT22 FBT23 FBT24 FBT25
1. 4” Gap from the seat pan to the bottom of back pan is recommended.
2. Finished back height is measured from seat pan to top of backrest.
BACK CANES
SBC18 18”  Straight Back Canes   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . STD
SBC20 20” Straight Back Canes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . STD
SBC22 22” Straight Back Canes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . STD
SBC24 24” Straight Back Canes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . STD
Select Cane Angle
75° 79° 85° 90° 95° 101° 106° 112° 116°
BA75 BA79 BA85 BA90 BA95 BA101 BA106 BA112 BA116
BACK OPTIONS
SRB         Standard Rehab Back & Cushion . . . . . . . . . . . . .$125
ORBC                Omit Rigid Back & Cushion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/C
UPGRADABLE BACK OPTIONS(1)
E2SWW14         Matrx Elite E2 (3” Contour) 14” H  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $965
E2SWW16         Matrx Elite E2 (3” Contour) 16” H  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $965
E2SWW18         Matrx Elite E2 (3” Contour) 18” H  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $995
E2SWW20         Matrx Elite E2 (3” Contour) 20” H  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $995
E2DWW14 Matrx Elite E2D (6” Contour) 14” H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,125
E2DWW16 Matrx Elite E2D (6” Contour) 16” H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,125
E2DWW18        Matrx Elite E2D (6” Contour) 18” H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,155
E2DWW20        Matrx Elite E2D (6” Contour) 20” H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,155
1. Back width will match seat width.
ARMRESTS
DP1  Adult Dual Post 9.75” - 12.75”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . STD
DP2  Adult Dual Post 12.75” - 15.75”   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . STD